Application and Certificate for Payment

LATA pocument G702 - 1992

TOOWNER: Breathitt County Board of Education PROJECT: AT0423 ATE460- Bresthitt County APPLICATION NO: ¢01 Distribution to:
;120 kgom;( itr:elt”g High School PERIODTO:  September 07, 2018 OWNER: [_]
ackson, CONTRACT FOR: Bleacher Seating ARC .

FROM L.R. Construction, DBA Atlas VIA CONTRACT DATE: HITECT: (]

CONTRACTOR: Enterprises . ARCHITECT:  Al32 Architecture Design PROJECT NOS: / / CONTRACTOR: [
5101 Commerce Crossing Drive

Louisville, KY 40229 FEW: []

OTHER:[]

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet. AIA Document G703, is antached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $71,516.19
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS $0.00

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) $71,516.19

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’

informatioq and belief the Work covered by this Application for Paymsenl:nl(:i‘lvsl?eg:ﬂ
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certi for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owg€r, ent shown hercin is now due.

CONTRAC
- SEE

By:

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) weessscssesmm $71,516.19

State of; Kentucky

5. RETAINAGE: County of: Jefferson
a0 % of Complcted Work Subscribed and sworn 10 before
(Column D + E on G703) $0.00 me this dayof S¢. H m '8 AMANDA CHAPMAN
b. 0 %of Stored Material G > 4 17¢ Notary Public-State at Large
(Column F on G703) $0.00 Notary Public: (F A KENTUCKY
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + Sb or Total in Column I of G703) $0.00 My Commission expires: 20 Yy Commission Expires 2.
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s71.516.19 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

e Mt

(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)

$0.00

In accgr.danoe.with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor js
entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

$71.516.19
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial alf figures on this

Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified )
ARCHITECT:
By: Dae: 917718

iable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
yment and acceplance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE L $71.516.19]
9. BALANCE TO FINISK, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED
(Line 3 less Line 6) $0.00
GE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS l

otal changes approved in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00}

Total approved this Moath $0.00 000 e
is not o
TOTALS $0.09 $0.00} romed herein. fssu
ET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00] the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA Document G702™ - 1992, Copyright & 1853, 1983, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1
Copyright Law and International Troatles. Unauthorized reproduction ord
1o the maximum extcat possible undor the 1aw. This document was producad by
User Notes:

083 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. AR rights reserved. WARNING: Thia AIA® Document is protected by U.S.
Istribution of this AIA® Documant, or any portion of it, may result in sovero civil and criminal penalties, and will bo prosecuted
AlA software al 14:30:30 on 08/05/2018 under Order No. 1845035459 which expires on 08/08/2019, and is rot for resale.

{388ADA34)



BATA pocunent 6703~ 1992

Continuation Sheet

AlA Document, G7027-1 992, Application and Certification for Payment, or G7367-2009, APPLICATION NO: 001

Project Application and Project Cenrtificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition,

containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: September 05, 2018

In tabulations below, amounts are in US dollars. PERIOD TO: September 07, 2018

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
e — e—
A B C D | E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE TO| RETAINAGE
ITEM| DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED TROM PRESENTLY |COMPLETED AND} % FINISH  |(IF VARIABLE
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS STORED  |STORED TO DATE| (G +C) C-G) RATE)
APPLICATION THES PERIOD |(NOT IND OR E)} (D+E+ F)
(D +E)

67699 _|Bleacher Seating 71,516.19 0.00 71,516.19 0.00] 71,516.19]  100,00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00] 0.00]  0.00% 0.00] 0.00
0.00 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00} 0.00% 0.00] 0.00
0.00] 0.00] 0.00} 0.00] 0.00} 0.00%| 0.00] 0.00|
0.00| 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 0.00]  0.00%) 0.60] 0.00
0.00] 0.00} 0.00} 0.00] 0.00] 0.00% 0.00] 0.00
0.00} 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 0.00] 0.00% 0.00] 0.00|
0.00} 0.00 0.00| 0.00] 0.00]  0.00% 0.00] 0.00|
0.00| 0.00 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 0.00% 0.00| 0.00|
0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00} 000]  0.00% 0.00] 0.00|
0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00]  0.00% 0.00] 0.00]
0.00] 0.00} 0.00} 0.00} 0.00]  0.00%] 0.00| 0.00|
0.00} 0.00] 0.00} 0.00] 0.00] 0.00% 0.00] 0.00|
0.00} 0.00] 0.00 0.00} 0.00] 0.00% 0.00] 0.00]
0.00} 0.00 0.00} 0.00] 0.00]  0.00%| 0.00] 0.00]
0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 0.00] 0.00% 0.00] 0.00|
0.00] 0.00 0.00] 0.00} 0.00] 0.00%) 0.00] 0.00]
0.00] 0.00 i 0.00 0.00} 0.00] 0.00%| 0.00] 0.00]
0.00] 0.00] : 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00%]| 0.00] 0.00}

|GRAND TOTAL $71,516.19] $0.00] $71,516.19] $0.00] $71,516.19]  100.00%) $0.00] $0.00]

AlA Document G703™ ~ 1992. Copyright @ 1963, 1865, 1965, 1967,1870, 1978, 1983 and 1892 by The American Institute of Architects. AH rights rasorved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protacted by
U.S. Copyright Law and Intamational Treatfos. Unautherized roproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may rosult In sevare civil and criminal penaities, and will be 1
prosecuted to the maximum extent possibls under the law. This documeant was producad by ASA software at 14:25:58 en 08/05/2018 under Qrdar No. 1845035459 which expires on 08/08/2019, and is not for

(IBOADASS)

Uger Notes:



CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT OF RELEASE OF LIENS

TO: Breathitt County Board of Education
420 Court Strect
Jackson, KY 41339

PROJECT: Breathitt County High School
STATE OF: Kentucky
COUNTY OF:  Jefferson

The undersigned, pusuaat to the General Conditions of the Contract for construction,
hereby certifies that to the best of his knowledge information and belief, except as
listed below, the Release of Waivers of Lien attached hereto include the Contractor,
all Subcontractors, all suppliers of materials and equipment, and all performers of
Work, labor or services who have or may have liens against any property of the
Owner arising in any manner out of the performance of the Contract referenced
above.

Exceptions: NONE
Contractor: Atlas Enterprises
5101 Commerce Crossings Drive

Louisville, KY 402

BY:

Subscribed and sworn to before me this l o day of 2018.

Notary Public

My Comumission
Expires :

(912020

PARTIAL WAIVER OF LIEN

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
Whereas, the undersigned has been employed by:

to fumnish labor and materials for: Breathit! County High School
under a contract dated: April 24, 2018

for the improvement of the premises described as: Breathitt County High Schco!
of which the owner is: Jamary 0, 1900

Now, therefore, this é day of 2018 for and in consideration of
the sum of £75,516.19 dollars, contingent upon receipt, the claim of lien with respect
to and on said above described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the
monies or other considerations due or 1o become due from the owner, on account of
labor, services, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery heretofore furnished by the
undersigned to or for the above described premises by virtue of said contract.

e Yl

TITLE: Accounting

AMANDA CHAPMAN
Notary Public-State at Large

KENTUCKY
My Commission Expirem

Breathitt County Board of Education



